GREAT HINTON PARISH COUNCIL

REPORT DATE 07/04/2026
YEAR TO
BUDGET DATE REMAINING
RECEIPTS
Precept PRE 6144.00 6,144.00 0.00
Misc (and Refunds) MISC 0.00 0.00 0.00
Interest INT 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grants GRA 0.00 0.00 0.00
CIL CIL 0.00 0.00 0.00
VAT Refund VATref 0.00 148.56 -148.56
6144.00 6,292.56 -148.56
PAYMENTS
Advertising ADV 0.00 0.00 0.00
Audits AUD 100.00 0.00 100.00
Bank Charges BAN 0.00 51.00 -51.00
Defibrillator DEF 0.00 149.33 -149.33
CIL Spend CIL Spend 0.00 0.00 0.00
Clerk's Allowance * ALL 355.00 258.00 97.00
Grants GRA 50.00 0.00 50.00
Elections ELE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Events EVE 0.00 0.00 0.00
Equipment EQU 100.00 0.00 100.00
Grounds Maintenance GMT 650.00 0.00 650.00
HMRC HMRC 462.80 407.40 55.40
Insurance INS 250.00 194.69 55.31
IT IT 315.00 859.80 -544.80
Misc MISC 250.00 54.00 196.00
Printing/Stationery/Postage STA 50.00 85.00 -35.00
Professional Fees PF 0.00 0.00 0.00
Meetings VEN 0.00 84.00 -84.00
Salary SAL 1851.20 1,822.33 28.87
Subscriptions/Membership SUB 85.00 189.26 -104.26
Special Projects SPEC 1375.00 0.00 1375.00
S137 Spend S137 0.00 19.99 -19.99
Training TRA 0.00 49.50 -49.50
Village Hall VIL 75.00 0.00 75.00
Refuse collection REF 70.00 75.00 -5.00
Contingency CON 100.00 71.48 28.52
VAT VAT 0.00 154.97 -154.97
TOTALS 6139.00 4,525.75 1768.22
Balance at Bank 31.03.2026 £7,851.33




VAT

DATE (dd/mm/yyyy) TRANSACTION REFERENCE CODE DEPOSITS PAYMENTS NET Amount BALANCE
01/04/2025 BROUGHT FORWARD £6,084.52
17/04/2025 SLCC 24-25/83.1d suB 24.00 £6,060.52
22/04/2025 Lloyds Bank - Bank Charges BAN 4.25 £6,056.27
23/04/2025 Wiltshire Council - Precept PRE 6,144.00 £12,200.27
25/04/2025 T Hicks - April Salary 25-26/13.1a SAL 132.07 £12,068.20
25/04/2025 HMRC _ PAYE 25-26/13.1b HMRC 99.00 £11,969.20
29/04/2025 Ico suB 47.00 £11,922.20
30/04/2025 Community Heartbeat 24-25/68.1¢c DEF 27.00 £11,895.20
09/05/2025 T Hicks - Expenses to end May 25-26/13.1c 70.20 £11,825.00
09/05/2025 sLcc 25-26/13.1d TRA 49.50 £11,775.50
09/05/2025 WALC Inv WALC-0514 25-26/13.1e SuB 91.94 76.62 15.32 £11,683.56
19/05/2025 Community First Insurance 25-26/32.2a INS 194.69 £11,488.87
19/05/2025 Lloyds Bank - Bank Charges BAN 4.25 £11,484.62
27/05/2025 T Hicks - May Salary 25-26/13.1a SAL 132.07 £11,352.55
05/06/2025 HMRC VAT refund VATRef 148.56 £11,501.11
17/06/2025 Lloyds Bank - Bank Charges BAN 4.25 £11,496.86
25/06/2025 T Hicks - June Salary 25-26/32.1a SAL 132.07 £11,364.79
10/07/2025 T Hicks - Expenses 25-26/32.1c SAL 169.38 £11,195.41
18/07/2025 Lloyds Bank - Bank Charges BAN 4.25 £11,191.16
24/07/2025 HMRC _ PAYE HMRC 99.00 £11,092.16
25/07/2025 T Hicks - July Salary 25-26/32.1a SAL 132.07 £10,960.09
18/08/2025 Lloyds Bank - Bank Charges BAN 4.25 £10,955.84
26/08/2025 T Hicks - Aug Salary 25-26/32.1a SAL 132.07 £10,823.77
26/08/2025 T Hicks - Uplift from Apr-Aug 25-26/32.1a SAL 23.45 £10,800.32
12/09/2025 T Hicks - Expenses 25-26/49.1¢c 169.38 £10,630.94
16/09/2025 Lloyds Bank - Bank Charges BAN 4.25 £10,626.69
25/09/2025 T Hicks Sept Salary 25-26/49.1a SAL 132.07 £10,494.62
25/09/2025 T Hicks Sept Salary Uplift 25-26/49.1a SAL 6.38 £10,488.24
13/10/2025 D Verschoyle 25-26/29.2 REF 75.00 £10,413.24
20/10/2025 Lloyds Bank - Bank Charges BAN 4.25 £10,408.99
23/10/2025 HMRC _ PAYE 25-26/49.1b HMRC 106.20 £10,302.79
27/10/2025 T Hicks Salary Oct 25-26/49.1a SAL 138.45 £10,164.34
18/11/2025 T Hicks Expenses 25-26/65.1¢c 104.79 £10,059.55
18/11/2025 Bostrack Ltd 25-26/65.1d IT 256.58 213.81 42.77 £9,802.97
18/11/2025 Lloyds Bank - Bank Charges BAN 4.25 £9,798.72
25/11/2025 T Hicks Salary Nov SAL 138.45 £9,660.27
16/12/2025 Lloyds Bank - Bank Charges BAN 4.25 £9,656.02
19/12/2025 Teec Ltd In 5425 25-26/65.1e IT 673.20 561.00 112.20 £8,982.82
29/12/2025 T Hicks Salary Dec SAL 138.45 £8,844.37
13/01/2026 C. Saunders Xmas cards CON 71.48 £8,772.89
13/01/2026 T. Hicks Expenses 84.80 £8,688.09
19/01/2026 Lloyds Bank - Bank Charges BAN 4.25 £8,683.84
23/01/2026 HMRC _ PAYE HMRC 103.20 £8,580.64
26/01/2026 T Hicks Salary Jan SAL 138.45 £8,442.19
17/02/2026 Lloyds Bank - Bank Charges BAN 4.25 £8,437.94
23/02/2026 Fire Rescue Training (Defib Warehouse) Inv DW-180626 Defib Pads DEF 116.34 96.95 19.34 £8,321.60
25/02/2026 T Hicks Salary Feb SAL 138.45 £8,183.15
12/03/2026 T Hicks - Expenses 78.80 £8,104.35
12/03/2026 SLCC Inv MEM257545-2 suB 26.32 £8,078.03
12/03/2026 Great Hinton Memorial Hall Hall Hire MEE 84.00 £7,994.03
17/03/2026 Lloyds Bank - Bank Charges BAN 4.25 £7,989.78
25/03/2026 T Hicks - March Salary SAL 138.45 £7,851.33

TOTALS: 6292.56 4525.75 948.38 189.63 {

. Deposits Payments Bal
Reconcilliation:
6,292.56 4,525.75 £7,851.33
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COMMUNITY ACCOUNT

Money In £0.00

Money Out £331.82

Your Transactions

Date Description Type
TEKLA HICKS

12Mar26 | 440000001735511035 FPO
SLCC 200000001726642663

12Mar26 | MEM257545-2 608301 10 FPO
GREAT HINTON MEMOR

12Mar26 | 500000001726643307 GHPC FPO
SERVICE CHARGES REF :

17 Mar 26 478381476 PAY

25Mar26 | TEKLA HICKS o)

Transaction types

BGC Bank Giro Credit BP  Bill Payments

COR Correction CPT Cashpoint

DEP Deposit FEE Fixed Service

MPI Mobile Payment In MPO Mobile Payment Out

TFR Transfer

07 April 2026

Your Account

Sort Code
Account Number

Page 1 of 1

30-98-75
00317192

01 March 2026 to 31 March 2026

Balance on 01 March 2026 £8,183.15
Balance on 31 March 2026 £7,851.33
Money In (£) Money Out (£) Balance (£)
78.80 8,104.35
26.32 8,078.03
84.00 7,994.03
4.25 7,989.78
138.45 7,851.33
CHG Charge CHQ Cheque
DD Direct Debit DEB Debit Card
FPl  Faster Payment In FPO Faster Payment Out
PAY Payment SO Standing Order
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